

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 928 OF 2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Navin Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its
judgment.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Books referred:

2006 9 SCC 787 para 13,14 15
1998 6 SCC 420
2006 4 SCC 347